Prinks

Perla’s House Cocktails

Draft Paloma 16
Lunazul Tequila, Rey Campero Mezcal, Grapefruit,
Lime, Grapefruit Soda

All You Need is Rum 16
Hamilton Black Rum, Coco Lopez, Angostura Bitters,
Lime, Pineapple

Lost Paradise 16
1876 Vodka, Aperol, Heirloom Genepy, Angostura Bitters,
Lemon, Grapefruit

The Passenger 17
Ford's Gin, St. Germain, Aranciata Rosso, Lime

Capsize 17
Rey Campero Mezcal, St. Germain, Carpano Antica,
Angostura Bitters, Lemon

Misty Marina 16
Old Forester Bourbon, Ginger, Lemon, Basil, Soda

Cascada 16
Lunazul Blanco Tequila, Licor 43, Lime, Coconut

Drop Anchor 16
Rittenhouse Rye, Pisco, Allspice Dram, Lemon Bitters

Frozen Watermelon Margarita 18
LALO Tequila, Orange Liqueur, Watermelon, Lime

Beer

Draft
Hi-Sign Hi-C Hazy IPA 8
Meanwhile Pilsner

Modelo Especial

N

Cans

Coors Light

Pacifico

Austin Beerworks Peacemaker

Bell’s “Two Hearted” IPA

MML Shacksbury "Bad Boy" Cider
Athletic Brewing Co. "Upside Dawn" NA

A0 NN OO

Bottles
Lone Star
Shiner Bock

Corona 7

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails
Green Machine 12
Little Saints 'Mezcal', Guava, Sorel, Tarragon, Lemon, Orange

Raspberry Mint Lemonade 8

Other Beverages
Richard's Rain Water
Mexican Coca-Cola
Mexican Sprite

Diet Coke

Fever Tree Grapefruit Soda

Acqua Panna 1L
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San Pellegrino 1L



Spirits List

Tequila / Mezcal

Carabuena
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Afejo
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio 1942
Espolon Blanco
Espolon Reposado
Fortaleza Reposado
Herradura Silver

Gin

Bombay Sapphire
The Botanist
Citadelle
Dripping Springs
Ford's

Grey Whale

Vodka

1876

Boyd & Blair Potato
Deep Eddy Original
Deep Eddy Ruby Red
Doers

Scotch

Balvenie 12 Double Cask
Glenlivet 12

Lagavulin 16

Oban 14

Whiskey

Crown Royal Canadian
Dickel
Jack Daniel's

Bourbon

Angels Envy

Basil Hayden
Blantons

Buffalo Trace

Eagle Rare

Elijah Craig Small Batch
Garrison Brothers
Garrison Honey Dew
Knob Creek

Larceny

Maker's Mark

Rye

Elijah Craig Straight Rye
High West Double Rye
Knob Creek

Rittenhouse

Brandy

Brandy St. Louise
Copper and King
Laird's 7 1/2 Year Apple

Rum

Appleton Estate 8 Year
Bounty White
Diplomatico Exclusiva
Havanna Club
Hamilton 151

Hamilton White Stache

15
16
17
26
18
21
65
15
16
21

15

14
15
14
17
13
14

13
15
14
14
14

26
18
39
35

14
14
13

17
16
20
14
15
15
28
26
14
15
14

14
15
15
13

13
13
14

14
13
15
15
14
13

Herradura Repo MML 20
LALO Tequila 16
Lunazul 13
Tapatio 'Excelencia’ 46
Ocho Blanco 17
Ocho Reposado 20
Ocho Afejo 24

Alipus 'San Juan del Rio' 16
Rey Campero Espadin 13
Real Minero x Joann's 58
Real Minero x Las Montafias 70

Hendrick's 15
Koval MML Barrel Aged 15
Monkey 47 23
Plymouth 14
Still Austin 14
Dripping Springs 14
Grey Goose 16
High Desert 21
Ketel One 15
Tito's 14
Monkey Shoulder 16
Macallan 12 34
Macallan 15 48

Johnnie Walker Black 16

Nikka Miyagikyo 30
Suntory Toki Japanese 15
Tullamore Dew Irish 14

Nine Banded 18
Old Forester 86 13
Old Forester 16

Single Barrel
Old Granddad Bonded 14

Rowan's Creek 16
Still Austin 15
Weller Special Reserve 16
Woodford Reserve 15

Woodford Barrel Select 16

Sazerac 14
Templeton 15
Whistle Pig 10 30
La Caravedo Pisco 13
Pierre Ferrand Cognac 15
Park Cognac 15

House Spiced Rum 14

Novo Fogo Cachaca 14
Rhum JM Blanc 14
Smith + Cross 14
Urupan Charanda 14

Wray Nephew 15



Wine List

Champagne € Sparkling

Mercat Brut Nature Cava
CATALONIA, SPAIN

Bisol Jeio Prosecco DOCG
VENETO, ITALY

Raventos i Blanc Rosé
CATALONIA, SPAIN

Gusbourne Blanc de Blanc
KENT, ENGLAND

Louis Roederer Brut Nature
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

Val de Mer Non-Dosé NV
BURGUNDY, FRANCE

Obsidian Wine Co. 'Pezago' Pet Nat '21
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

Terrevive Bergianti 'No Autoclave' Lambrusco
EMILIA-ROMAGNA, ITALY

J. Lassalle Brut 'Preference' NV
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

Mouzon-Leroux L'atavigue Verzy Grand Cru NV
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

Billecart-Salmon Brut Réserve
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

Bollinger 'Special Cuvee' Brut
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

Ruinart Brut Rosé NV
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

Champagne Chavost Blanc de Blanc
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

Bollinger 'La Grande Année' Brut '14
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

Taittinger 'Comtes de Champagne' Grand Cru '11
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

Fleur de Miraval Exclusivement Brut Rosé NV
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

Large Format

Domaine Guiberteau 'Saumur' (1.5L) '21
LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE

Gosset ‘Celebris’ Extra Brut (1.5L) 'o7
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

Whites

Terlan Pinot Grigio
ALTO ADIGE, ITALY

Bretonniere Melon de Bourgogne
MUSCADET SEVRE ET MAINE, FRANCE
Badenhorst 'Secateurs' Chenin Blanc
SWARTLAND, SOUTH AFRICA

Courtault Michelet, Chardonnay
CHABLIS, FRANCE

Brewer Clifton Chardonnay
SANTA BARBARA, CALIFORNIA

J. de Villebois Sancerre
SANCERRE, FRANCE

Von Winning Riesling '21
PFALZ, GERMANY

Wine Art Estate Plano Malagousia '22
DRAMA, GREECE

12/46

13/50

16/62

22/86

52/260

70

86

90

105

155

155

160

165

175

210

330

450

600

140

900

14/54

14/54

15/58

20/76

21/80

22/84

50

52



Wine

Whites Continued

Mortellito 'Calaianc' Grillo '21
SICILY, ITALY

Stadlmann Gruner Veltliner '22
THERMENREGION, AUSTRIA

Domaine Comte Abbatucci 'Faustine' Vielles Vignes
Sciaccarellu '22

CORSICA, FRANCE

Merry Edwards Sauvignon Blanc '22
RUSSIAN RIVER, CALIFORNIA

Flowers Chardonnay '22
SONOMA COAST, CALIFORNIA

Spy Valley 'Envoy' Sauvignon Blanc '16
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

Domaine Hauvette Alpilles Blanc 'Jaspe' Roussanne '22

PROVENCE, FRANCE

Presqu'ile Vineyard Chardonnay '19
SANTA BARBARA, CALIFORNIA

Capensis Chardonnay '17
WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA

Daniel-Etienne Defaix 'Cote de Lechet'
Chardonnay 1er Cru 'og

CHABLIS, FRANCE

Chateau Montelena Chardonnay '21
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

Laurent Tribut Chardonnay '22
CHABLIS, FRANCE

Kongsgaard Chardonnay '20
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

Catena Zepata 'Adrianna Vineyard-White Stones'
Chardonnay '19

TUPUNGATO, ARGENTINA

Domaine Roulot 'Auxey-Duresses' Chardonnay
BURGUNDY, FRANCE

Domaine Roulot 'Clos de Boucheres'
1er Cru Chardonnay '19

MEURSAULT, FRANCE

Rosé and Orange

Heidi Schrock X MML 'Pink Beret'
RUST, AUSTRIA

Domaine Gavoty Gran Classic
PROVENCE, FRANCE

Les Lunes 'Searby' Chardonnay (Orange)
SONOMA, CALIFORNIA

Cardedu Bucce Vermentino (Orange)
SARDINIA, ITALY

Chateau Pradeaux 22
BANDOL,FRANCE

Chateau de Peyrassol '22
PROVENCE, FRANCE

Lucien Crochet Sancerre '22
LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE

57

60

84

84

87

90

103

105

120

135

148

160

325

400

500

1100

14/54

19/74

15/58

60

72

99

106



Wine

Reds

Clos de Caillou 'Le Caillou' Grenache/Syrah
COTES-DU-RHONE, FRANCE

Moon Springs Pinot Noir
SONOMA, CALIFORNIA

Gomez Cruzado 'Crianza' Tempranillo
RIOJA, SPAIN

Leviathan Cabernet Sauvignon Blend
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

Ponzi 'Laurelwood' Pinot Noir
WILLAMETTE, OREGON

Bedrock Old Vine Zinfandel '21
SONOMA, CALIFORNIA

Piedrasassi Syrah '22
SANTA BARBARA, CALIFORNIA

Graci Etna Rosso Nerello Mascalese '20
MT. ETNA, SICILY

Alex Foillard 'Beaujolais-Villages' Gamay '22
BEAUJOLAIS, FRANCE

Domaine le Sang des Cailloux Grenache Blend 20
RHONE VALLEY, FRANCE

Lionel Faury 'Les Hautes Ribaudes' Syrah '22
NORTHERN RHONE, FRANCE

Bruno Giacosa 'D'Alba' Nebbiolo ‘20
PIEDMONT, ITALY

Evening Land 'Seven Springs' Pinot Noir '22
WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OREGON
Jean-Paul et Charly Thevenet Regnie

'Grain & Granit' Gamay '21
BEAUJOLAIS, FRANCE

Guy Breton Morgon 'Vieilles Vignes' Gamay '21
BEAUJOLAIS, FRANCE

Ashes & Diamonds 'Rouge No.1' Cabernet Sauvignon
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

Domane Lucien Boillot & Fils Pinot Noir '20
BURGUNDY, FRANCE

Caterwaul Cabernet Sauvignon '21
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

Chateau La Nerthe Grenache Blend ‘19
CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE, FRANCE

Chateau Montelena Cabernet Sauvignon ‘19
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

Rene Rostaing 'Ampodium' Syrah '20
COTE ROTIE, FRANCE

Arnot Roberts 'Clajeux Vineyard' Cabernet Sauvignon '19
SONOMA, CALIFORNTA

Joseph Phelps Cabernet Sauvignon '21
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

Regis Forey 'Clos Vougeot' Grand Cru Pinot Noir '19
BURGUNDY, FRANCE

Spottswoode Estate Cabernet Sauvignon '20
NAPA VALLEY , CALIFORNIA

Cardinale Cabernet Sauvignon ‘18
NAPA VALLEY , CALIFORNIA

15/58

15/58

18/72

20/78

25/96

62

65

72

76

78

8o

88

94

90

96

100

104

140

145

155

215

348

380

500

550

650



Afternoon
Snacks

Served from 3 to 5:30pm

©old Bar

Oysters on the Half Shell* with Crackers
Fresh Horseradish, Mignonette € Cocktail Sauce

PLEASE ASK ABOUT OUR DAILY OYSTER SELECTIONS

Jumbo Shrimp Cocktail
Fish & Shrimp Ceviche

with Avocado €& Housemade Tostaditos
Red Snapper Tartare*

with Avocado, White Lime Ponzu, Quinoa
Classic Oyster Shooter:

Vodka, Horseradish, Bloody Mix, Lime*
Spicy Oyster Shooter:

Mezcal, Bloody Mix, Lime*
1/2 Pound Snow Crab Legs
Perla’s Poco Platter*
Perla’s Grande Platter*

Appetizers

Salt & Jalapeno Pepper Fried Calamari & Peppers
with Green Sauce ¢ Marinara

New Orleans-Style BBQ Shrimp
Oak-Grilled Bread

Cornmeal-Fried Oysters
Chile Morita, Slaw

Salads & Soups

Iceberg Wedge
Green Onion, Carrot, Marinated Tomatoes,
Thousand Island Dressing, Lump Crab
Little Gem Lettuce & Mint Salad
Radish, Almonds, Lemon Vinaigrette, Parmesan
Green Curry Clam Chowder
House Bacon, Fine Herbs, Lime, Baguette

Sandwiches

Served with Shoestring Fries or Daikon Slaw

Lobster Roll

Bibb Lettuce, Housemade Mayo, Drawn Butter
Fish, Oyster or Shrimp Po’boy

Spicy Remoulade, Shredded Lettuce,

Tomato, Dill Pickle, French Roll
Perla’s Flat Top Cheeseburger

Two Freshly Ground Patties, American Cheese,

Onion, Iceberg Lettuce, Tomato, Special Sauce
Tasso Marinated Tuna

Gruyére, Lime Slaw, Pickles

25
19

24

12

12

45
110

165

23

23

19

25

15

19

39

25

23

23

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs

may increase your risk of foodborne illness.



